



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 1129/2015**
HARMEET KAUR SINGH Plaintiff
Through: **Mr. Rohit Choudhry, Adv.**

versus

KIMMI BRARA & ORS Defendants
Through: **Mr.V.K.Tandon, Adv. for D-1.**
Mr.Dhruv Bhagat, Ms.Roshni Singh,
Advs. for D-2.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER

%

13.01.2023

I.A. 21527/2022, IA 21528/2022, I.A. 22165/2022

List along with the other applications on 23rd January, 2023.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

JANUARY 13, 2023

RN