



\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 1129/2015 and IA No.8884/2026**

HARMEET KAUR SINGH

.....Plaintiff

Through: None.

versus

KIMMI BRARA & ORS

.....Defendants

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

%

14.07.2026

1. None appears for the parties.
2. List on 14.12.2026 .

SACHIN DATTA, J

JULY 14, 2026/cl